Menu
  1. Home
  2. Departments
  3. City Government
  4. Our Community
  5. Contact
  6. How Do I ...
  7. Calendar
Repeal of Boil Water Advisory

Repeal of Boil Water Advisory

 

City of Clemson
Utilities Department
300 Cochran Road ∙ Clemson, SC 29633 ∙ (864)-653-2046

City of Clemson

Utilities Department

300 Cochran Road ∙ Clemson, SC 29633 ∙ (864)-653-2046

 

REPEAL OF BOIL WATER ADVISORY FOR RESIDENTS & BUSINESSES’ along Highway 93 from Ingles to Berkeley Drive, Cambridge Drive from Hwy. 93 to the Ingles driveway, Old Central Road from Highway 93 to Ford Road, The Woodlands, Creekwood Apartments and The Retreat Apartments

Date:  Monday, August 19, 2019, Time:  8:00 a.m.

The City of Clemson Utilities Department repeals the boil water advisory for residents of the above listed streets in the City of Clemson, located in Pickens County.  Residents no longer need to vigorously boil their water prior to drinking or cooking.  Water samples from the water line repair were analyzed and found to be safe.  If you have any questions concerning this advisory repeal, you may contact the City of Clemson Utilities Department at 864-653-2046 or the Police Department at 864-624-2000 after normal business hours.

 

Number of views (3487)
Print

City of Clemson Meetings, News, and Events